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Schüler B männlich
1 Radüchel, Tobias 96 VSC Klingenthal 20 25 20 15 80
2 Saunus, Jannick 98 SV Grünbach 0 11 20 25 20 76
3 Heinz, Max 01 MH Ski Team Rodewisch e.V. 2 10 8 10 30

Schüler B weiblich
1 Heinz, Laura 98 MH Ski Team Rodewisch e.V. 25 20 25 25 95
2 Dotzauer, Lisa 97 VSC Klingenthal 20 25 12 20 77
3 Thümmler, Cindy 96 LG Vogtland 11 15 15 20 61
4 Jakob, Chantal 98 VSC Klingenthal 9 12 11 15 47
5 Kürschner, Alexandra 96 VSC Klingenthal 7 10 7 11 35

Schüler A männlich
1 Grundmann, Oliver 95 LG Vogtland 6 25 20 20 20 85

Schüler A weiblich
1 Klier, Anne 95 LG Vogtland 20 25 25 20 90
1 Hendel, Helene-Therese 95 VSC Klingenthal 20 20 25 25 90
3 Schädlich, Monica 94 VSC Klingenthal 15 15 20 15 65

Jugend männlich
1 Dölling, Eric 91 VSC Klingenthal/LG Vogtland 15 25 25 25 25 100
2 Sandner, Patrick 92 VSC Klingenthal/LG Vogtland 7 20 20 20 20 80

Jugend weiblich
1 Schmidt, Carolin 92 SV Grünbach 12 25 25 20 20 90

Frauen 20 - 39
1 Tuch, Carolin 89 Chemnitzer LV Megware 20 25 25 25 95
2 Jakob, Anja 75 VSC Klingenthal/LG Vogtland 25 20 20 20 85
3 Hartisch, Jana 72 Karate Auerbach 6 11 11 15 15 52
4 Dressel-Putz, Heike 75 Plauen 8 12 12 12 44

Frauen ab 40
1 Lindner, Romy 67 LG Vogtland 15 25 25 25 90
2 Geske, Mandy 66 Markneukirchen 6 20 15 20 20 75
2 Tuch, Heidi 59 Schmölln 25 20 15 15 75
4 Frisch, Angela 65 ESV Lok Adorf 12 10 10 12 44
5 Wienhold, Claudia 68 LV Olympia Kirchberg 8 11 9 12 40

Männer 30 - 39
1 Stöber, Torsten 71 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 12 6 20 11 10 53
2 Ungethüm, Jörg 76 LG Vogtland 9 15 12 15 51
3 Sandner Thomas 70 VSC Klingenthal 10 11 12 11 44
4 Heberlein, Mike 72 SC Markneukirchen 7 15 10 9 41
5 Wahl, Sven 71 TV Rodewisch 1 7 7 6 21
6 Seifert, Andreas 78 LG Vogtland 0 1 4 3 8

14. SPARKASSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2009

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc
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14. SAPRAKSSEN - VOGTLANDCUP 2009

Männer 40 - 49
1 Schultheß, Torsten 68 LG Vogtland 25 25 15 20 20 90
2 Heuer, Jens 61 LG Vogtland 8 15 12 15 25 67
3 Seemann, Andreas 66 LG Vogtland 9 9 10 15 43
4 Saunus, Christian 68 SV Grünbach 0 0 2 4 6

Männer 50 - 59
1 Tuch, Jürgen              56 FSV Meuselwitz            25 25 25 25 100
2 Schuster, Volker 57 MSV Mühltroff 1 20 15 20 15 70
3 Rollinger, Ernst 51 LB Schwarzenberg 90 7 15 20 15 12 62
4 Naumann, Volker 58 Schwanenteichläufer 5 12 12 11 40

Männer 60 - 64
1 Mothes, Wolfgang 48 SV Reutemgrün 9 25 20 25 25 95

Männer 65 - 69
1 Knorr, Joachim 40 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 25 25 25 25 100
2 Wehner, Winfried 44 EHV Schönheide 20 20 20 15 75
3 Mönnig, Karl 40 Klingenthal 15 15 12 12 54
4 Strebe, Karl-Heinz 41 Schneeberg 12 11 11 9 43
5 Gottschalck, Ulrich 41 SC Markneukirchen 9 10 10 9 8 38

Männer über 70
1 Bartl, Reiner 36 SuL Lößnitz 25 20 12 20 77

Männer
1 Tuch, Jürgen              56 FSV Meuselwitz            12 7 9 25 53
2 Schultheß, Torsten 68 LG Vogtland 6 9 10 8 9 36
3 Ungethüm, Jörg 76 LG Vogtland 0 15 5 10 30
4 Heuer, Jens 61 LG Vogtland 0 1 9 6 10 26
5 Stöber, Torsten 71 SV Vorwärts Zwickau 2 0 11 5 7 25
6 Sandner Thomas 70 VSC Klingenthal 4 2 7 8 21
7 Heberlein, Mike 72 SC Markneukirchen 0 6 3 4 13
8 Rollinger, Ernst 51 LB Schwarzenberg 90 0 0 3 0 3 6
8 Schuster, Volker 57 MSV Mühltroff 0 0 0 1 5 6

10 Seemann, Andreas 66 LG Vogtland 0 0 0 2 2
11 Mothes, Wolfgang 48 SV Reutemgrün 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Naumann, Volker 58 Schwanenteichläufer 0 0 0 0 0
11 Saunus, Christian 68 SV Grünbach 0 0 0 0 0
11 Seifert, Andreas 78 LG Vogtland 0 0 0 0 0
11 Wahl, Sven 71 TV Rodewisch 0 0 0 0 0

Auswertung: VSC Klingenthal www.klingenthal.de/vsc


